
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

12/30/2020

ROUTE 65 PICKETT

LOCATIONTIME

SJ50

TRUMAN MS7:05 am 1

2668 S 40TH TER (TRAILER PARK)8:27 am 2

2805 S 40TH TERR8:28 am 3

2901 S 40TH TER8:29 am 4

ROBIN HOOD DR & S 40TH TER8:30 am 5

MCCARTHY RD & S 42ND TER8:31 am 6

HILLVIEW DR & S 42ND ST8:33 am 7

ROBIN HOOD DR & S 42ND ST8:34 am 8

3008 S 42ND ST8:36 am 9

2836 S 42ND ST8:37 am 10

MARLIN LN & S 42ND ST8:39 am 11

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)8:40 am 12

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:55 am 13

ROUTE 40 PICKETT

LOCATIONTIME

SJ40

TRUMAN MS8:07 am 1

3521 PETTIS RD8:15 am 2

4917 S 40TH ST8:18 am 3

3914 MANSFIELD RD8:19 am 4

MEADOW OAK LN & S 37TH TER8:21 am 5

5509 S 38TH TER8:22 am 6

LAKESIDE DR & S 39TH TER8:23 am 7

5518 S 39TH TER8:24 am 8

3912 E HILLS DR8:26 am 9

MACKENZIE DR & MACKENZIE TER8:28 am 10

30 MACKENZIE DR8:30 am 11

4101 SE AJAX RD  A8:33 am 12

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)8:38 am 13

APPLE SOUTH LOT8:55 am 14

ROUTE 41 PICKETT

LOCATIONTIME

SJ41

EUGENE FIELD ES8:08 am 1

BRENDA DR & S 38TH ST8:21 am 2

CHATSWORTH APTS (PICKUP AT BOTH ENDS)8:22 am 3

MITCHELL AVE & S 38TH PL8:23 am 4

1406 S 39TH ST8:24 am 5

2004 S 40TH ST8:26 am 6

1712 S 40TH ST8:27 am 7

1310 S 41ST ST8:28 am 8

4016 PACIFIC ST8:30 am 9

3910 PACIFIC ST8:31 am 10

MONTEREY ST & S 36TH ST8:33 am 11

DUNCAN ST & S 36TH ST8:34 am 12

DONIPHAN AVE & S 36TH ST8:35 am 13

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)8:40 am 14

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:55 am 15

ROUTE 39 PICKETT

LOCATIONTIME

SJ39

SKAITH ES8:10 am 1

3301 S 35TH ST8:18 am 2

S 33RD TER & STARDUST DR8:19 am 3

3241 MELODY LN8:20 am 4

LA LINDA DR & MELODY LN8:21 am 5

3007 MORNINGSIDE DR8:22 am 6

S 33RD TER & SUNNYSIDE DR8:24 am 7

3225 GRANDVIEW DR8:26 am 8

MORNINGSIDE DR & PRIMROSE LN8:27 am 9

AJAX RD & PICKETT RD8:29 am 10

3208 PICKETT RD8:30 am 11

3316 PICKETT RD8:31 am 12

3433 PICKETT RD8:32 am 13

COACH LIGHT PL & PICKETT RD8:33 am 14

HEERLEIN DR & PICKETT RD8:35 am 15

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)8:40 am 16

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:55 am 17

ROUTE 38 PICKETT

LOCATIONTIME

SJ38 STEWART, CARRIE

CARDEN PARK ES8:20 am 1

RENICK ST & S 33RD ST8:25 am 2

DONIPHAN AVE & S 33RD ST8:26 am 3

S 33RD ST & SCOTT ST8:27 am 4

PACIFIC ST & S 34TH ST8:28 am 5

JACKSON ST & S 34TH ST8:29 am 6

DUNCAN ST & S 34TH ST8:30 am 7

S 34TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST8:31 am 8

RENICK ST & S 35TH ST8:32 am 9

MONTEREY ST & S 35TH ST8:33 am 10

DONIPHAN AVE & S 35TH ST8:34 am 11

S 35TH ST & SCOTT ST8:35 am 12

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)8:40 am 13

APPLE SOUTH LOT8:55 am 14

ROUTE 36 PICKETT

LOCATIONTIME

SJ36

SKAITH ES8:25 am 1

TRI LEVEL LN8:32 am 2

2906 S 36TH ST (SHADY ACRES TRL CT)8:34 am 3

2911 S 36TH ST PL8:35 am 4

3118 S 36TH ST PL APT 48:36 am 5

3106 S 36TH PL8:37 am 6

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)8:40 am 7

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:55 am 8

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


